Race Date

September 22, 2018

Bib No

Name

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls

Overall
Place

Team - Unity High School
Team Score (places):62

1587
1591
1589
1586
1588
1590
1592

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Caroline Bachert
Jordan Harmon
Audrey Hancock
Evy Atkins

Kylie Decker
Harper Hancock
Riley Millsap

3
12
14
16
17

(25)

(32)

Team - St. Joseph-Ogden High School
Team Score (places):106

1519
1523
1520
1521
1522
1524
1525

No o~ wDN PR

Cassidy Bagby
Hannah Rajlich
Hanna Eastin
Ally Monk
Jillian Plotner
Hope Rajlich
Brianna Suits

19
26
28
29
@37
(53)

Team - Monticello High School
Team Score (places):126

1505
1504
1506
1507
1503
1501
1502

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Alyssa McPike
Rachel Koon
Mackenzie Murphy
Kyara Welter
Emma Kallembach
Emma Brown
Samantha Zocher

Team - El Paso Gridley
Team Score (places):140

1527
1531
1526
1528
1530
1532
1529

~No ok wWDN R

Cate Atkins
Ruby Slightom
Sophi Allen
Charlie Hamilton
Jenna Kent

Tori Witzig
Allison Kelly

13
31
40
41

(48)

(58)

22
27
38
47

(81)

(101)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:33.94

3
15
29
45
62

(87)

(119)

17:53.27
18:37.81
18:40.42
18:49.03
18:49.17
19:01.89
19:34.10

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:56.92

4
23
49
77

106

(143)

(196)

18:11.21
18:50.31
19:03.97
19:15.35
19:23.74
19:54.97
20:39.64

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:07.11

1
14
45
85

126

(174)

(232)

17:36.19
18:40.10
19:25.62
19:56.65
19:56.97
20:28.38
20:49.88

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:20.33

28
55
93

140

(221)

(322)

18:12.49
18:53.81
19:12.67
19:54.99
20:27.68
21:50.39
22:26.89

17:53.27
36:31.08
55:11.50
1:14:00.53
1:32:49.70
1:51:51.59
2:11:25.69

18:11.21
37:01.52
56:05.49
1:15:20.84
1:34:44.58
1:54:39.55
2:15:19.19

17:36.19
36:16.29
55:41.91
1:15:38.56
1:35:35.53
1:56:03.91
2:16:53.79

18:12.49
37:06.30
56:18.97
1:16:13.96
1:36:41.64
1:58:32.03
2:20:58.92

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:44.54
0:47.15
0:55.76
0:55.90
1:08.62
1:40.83

0:00.00
0:39.10
0:52.76
1:04.14
1:12.53
1:43.76
2:28.43

0:00.00
1:03.91
1:49.43
2:20.46
2:20.78
2:52.19
3:13.69

0:00.00
0:41.32
1:00.18
1:42.50
2:15.19
3:37.90
4:14.40

09/22/2018 10:23:10



Race Date
September 22, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Urbana (University)
Team Score (places):169

1553
1551
1556
1552
1557
1555
1554

Anika Kimme

Danbi Choi

Erin Smith

Anya Kaplan-Hartnett
Maxine Van Der Donk
Faizah Rauther

Erin Minor

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Teutopolis High School
Team Score (places):179

1660
1661
1662
1657
1656
1659
1658

Morgan Mette
Jessica Runde
Kaitlyn Schumacher
Rebecca Habing
Abby Bloemer

Katie Kingery
Ashley Bee

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Tremont High School
Team Score (places):205

1626
1630
1629
1627
1624
1625
1628

Lizzy Freidinger
Tressa Scheurmann
Sara Scheuermann
Sarah Lietner
Stephanie Buck
Sarah Finnegan
Ava Pflederer

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Shelbyville High School
Team Score (places):257

1560
1562
1561
1559
1563
1558
1564

Ailey Mitchell
Gabrielle Spain
Brook Schutt
Emma Houska
Rachel Throneburg
Emma Congenie
Ella Tynan

~No ok wWDN R

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:39.89
18 18 18:50.07 18:50.07 0:00.00
34 52 19:43.47 38:33.54 0:53.40
35 87 19:45.43 58:18.97 0:55.36
39 126 19:56.10 1:18:15.07 1:06.03
43 169 20:04.39 1:38:19.46 1:14.32
(46) (215) 20:27.07 1:58:46.53 1:37.00
(52) (267) 20:37.21 2:19:23.74 1:47.14
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:43.20
11 11 18:36.96 18:36.96 0:00.00
23 34 18:59.15 37:36.11 0:22.19
30 64 19:24.65 57:00.76 0:47.69
44 108 20:13.20 1:17:13.96 1:36.24
71 179 21:22.05 1:38:36.01 2:45.09
(77) (256) 21:40.07 2:00:16.08 3:03.11
(137) (393) 24:49.95 2:25:06.03 6:12.99
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:59.12
10 10 18:30.07 18:30.07 0:00.00
20 30 18:51.16 37:21.23 0:21.09
49 79 20:32.90 57:54.13 2:02.83
60 139 20:57.06 1:18:51.19 2:26.99
66 205 21:04.41 1:39:55.60 2:34.34
(82) (287) 21:50.91 2:01:46.51 3:20.84
(86) (373) 22:01.78 2:23:48.29 3:31.71
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:19.71
2 2 17:49.20 17:49.20 0:00.00
5 7 18:11.33 36:00.53 0:22.13
75 82 21:31.99 57:32.52 3:42.79
83 165 21:54.10 1:19:26.62 4:04.90
92 257 22:11.91 1:41:38.53 4:22.71
(102) (359) 22:27.53 2:04:06.06 4:38.33
(107) (466) 22:41.17 2:26:47.23 4:51.97
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2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 22, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Teresa High School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 20:31.02
1 1642 Veronica Hein 7 7 18:21.43 18:21.43 0:00.00
2 1639 Katie Dunscomb 54 61 20:41.39 39:02.82 2:19.96
3 1638 Morgan Brummer 55 116 20:42.84 59:45.66 2:21.41
4 1641 Vanessa Gillespey 67 183 21:10.02 1:20:55.68 2:48.59
5 1643 Sydney McNamara 76 259 21:39.40 1:42:35.08 3:17.97
6 1644 Mary Shupenus (80) (339) 21:48.95 2:04:24.03 3:27.52
7 1640 Megan Dunscomb (106) (445) 22:38.71 2:27:02.74 4:17.28
Team - Seeger High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):306 Average Time: 20:49.28
1 1622 Jennifer Romero 9 9 18:22.51 18:22.51 0:00.00
2 1617 Allison High 42 51 20:02.00 38:24.51 1:39.49
3 1623 Libby Smith 62 113 21:00.69 59:25.20 2:38.18
4 1620 Lauren McBride 94 207 22:16.73 1:21:41.93 3:54.22
5 1621 Scout Puterbaugh 99 306 22:24.49 1:44:06.42 4:01.98
6 1619 Leah Kirkpatrick (121) (427) 23:35.85 2:07:42.27 5:13.34
Team - St. Anthony Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):379 Average Time: 21:26.83
1 1645 Sarah Carr 21 21 18:53.21 18:53.21 0:00.00
2 1646 Riley Guy 50 71 20:34.48 39:27.69 1:41.27
3 1649 Kaitlyn Zeller 79 150 21:46.29 1:01:13.98 2:53.08
4 1648 Jessica Wilson 112 262 22:56.60 1:24:10.58 4:03.39
5 1647 Audrey Niebrugge 117 379 23:03.59 1:47:14.17 4:10.38
Team - Delavan Jr./Sr. High School Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):383 Average Time: 21:33.93
1 1517 Katie Springer 8 8 18:22.45 18:22.45 0:00.00
2 1515 Mady Harper 59 67 20:56.29 39:18.74 2:33.84
3 1516 Zen Lawrence 95 162 22:18.77 1:01:37.51 3:56.32
4 1518 Jacie Squires 96 258 22:19.97 1:23:57.48 3:57.52
5 1514 Mady Brockhouse 125 383 23:52.15 1:47:49.63 5:29.70
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):390 Average Time: 21:33.84
1 1579 Natalie Garneau 33 33 19:35.77 19:35.77 0:00.00
2 1583 Caitlin McCane 65 98 21:02.61 40:38.38 1:26.84
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2018 St.

Race Date
September 22, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):390

1581
1582
1584
1585
1580

N o o~ W

Natalie Johnson
Svitlana McBride
Emmy Tarr
Charlotte Watson
Jacey Goff

Team - Neoga High School
Team Score (places):397

1674
1676
1677
1673
1672
1675
1678

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Emma Walk
Kylee Phillips
Maggie Clark
Allison Kingery
Olivia Holt
Ellie Clark
Myah Wright

Team - Tuscola
Team Score (places):431

1637
1636
1634
1633
1635
1632
1631

~No o wWDN R

Brynn Tabeling
Ashton Smith
Hannah Hornaday
Kenzi Heckler
Hannah Lemay
Kyla Gough
Faithlyn Daugherty

Team - Carlinville High School
Team Score (places):434

1509
1512
1513
1508
1510
1511

o O WN P

Molly Lewis
Juliana Schmidt
Patty Walch
Braylee Gilmore
Nanami Owada
Naomi Owada

Team - Maroa Forsyth High School
Team Score (places):443

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic
Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 21:33.84
85 183 22:01.77 1:02:40.15 2:26.00
103 286 22:33.67 1:25:13.82 2:57.90
104 390 22:35.40 1:47:49.22 2:59.63
(114) (504) 22:58.64 2:10:47.86 3:22.87
(115) (619) 22:59.11 2:33:46.97 3:23.34
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:44.18
45 45 20:13.77  20:13.77 0:00.00
61 106 20:58.22  41:11.99 0:44.45
84 190 21:56.05 1:03:08.04 1:42.28
88 278 22:08.41 1:25:16.45 1:54.64
119 397 23:24.46 1:48:40.91 3:10.69
(131) (528) 24:10.99 2:12:51.90 3:57.22
(154) (682) 28:20.36 2:41:12.26 8:06.59
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 21:59.51
36 36 19:50.09  19:50.09 0:00.00
56 92 20:43.86  40:33.95 0:53.77
108 200 22:48.99 1:03:22.94 2:58.90
109 309 22:49.82 1:26:12.76 2:59.73
122 431 23:44.81 1:49:57.57 3:54.72
(128) (559) 24:02.76 2:14:00.33 4:12.67
(132) (691) 24:15.55 2:38:15.88 4:25.46
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:27.35
51 51 20:35.73  20:35.73 0:00.00
63 114 21:01.92  41:37.65 0:26.19
78 192 21:41.67 1:03:19.32 1:05.94
89 281 22:08.59 1:25:27.91 1:32.86
153 434 26:48.82 1:52:16.73 6:13.09
(157) (591) 30:07.12 2:22:23.85 9:31.39
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:02.84
4 09/22/2018 10:23:12



2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 17

Average Time: 22:02.84

21:20.23 21:20.23 0:00.00
21:23.45 42:43.68 0:03.22
22:10.89 1:04:54.57 0:50.66
22:26.63 1:27:21.20 1:06.40
22:52.98 1:50:14.18 1:32.75
24:05.51 2:14:19.69 2:45.28
24:57.18 2:39:16.87 3:36.95

Finish Position - 18

Average Time: 22:27.12

18:59.66 18:59.66 0:00.00
21:18.39 40:18.05 2:18.73
22:14.35 1:02:32.40 3:14.69
22:56.89 1:25:29.29 3:57.23
26:46.31 1:52:15.60 7:46.65

Finish Position - 19

Average Time: 22:26.71

18:43.57 18:43.57 0:00.00
22:10.59 40:54.16 3:27.02
22:23.39 1:03:17.55 3:39.82
24:02.43 1:27:19.98 5:18.86
24:53.59 1:52:13.57 6:10.02
25:26.03 2:17:39.60 6:42.46
25:30.12 2:43:09.72 6:46.55

Finish Position - 20

Average Time: 22:53.20

21:19.15 21:19.15 0:00.00
21:27.90 42:47.05 0:08.75
21:28.35 1:04:15.40 0:09.20
24:43.63 1:28:59.03 3:24.48
25:26.97 1:54:26.00 4:07.82

Finish Position - 21

Race Date
September 22, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - Maroa Forsyth High School
Team Score (places):443
1 1614 Cori Cavanaugh 70 70
2 1615 Bailey Eschbach 72 142
3 1611 Paige Brandel 91 233
4 1610 Karsyn Bollinger 100 333
5 1613 Jamie Cavanaugh 110 443
6 1616 Emilie Magnussen (130) (573)
7 1612 Jillian Bushert (139) (712)
Team - Cumberland High School
Team Score (places):450
1 1609 Jasmyn Dittamore 24 24
2 1607 Eve Brown 68 92
3 1608 Leah Brown 93 185
4 1606 Victoria Ault 113 298
5 1901 Olivia Prumer 152 450
Team - Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Team Score (places):468
1 1566 Evie Ellis 15 15
2 1565 Lorena Arnett 90 105
3 1570 Gracie Smith 98 203
4 1567 Gina Galey 127 330
5 1568 Hope Johnson 138 468
6 1569 Jordan Parrish (143) (611)
7 1571 Olivia Wilson (146) (757)
Team - Heyworth
Team Score (places):496
1 1542 Anna Holland 69 69
2 1543 Meadow Kirby 73 142
3 1544 Olivia Trask 74 216
4 1540 Courtney Anderson 136 352
5 1541 Tallula Clark 144 496
Team - Dee-Mack
Team Score (places):513
1 1671 Paige Witte 64 64
Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247 5

Average Time: 22:44.69

21:02.22 21:02.22 0:00.00

09/22/2018 10:23:12



Race Date

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

September 22, 2018

Bib No

Final Team Results

Name

Team - Dee-Mack
Team Score (places):513

1670
1665
1667
1669
1668
1666

~NOoO o WNDN

Marley Thompson
Sloane Eggenberger
Bridget Huizenga
Summer Stahl

Hollie Kurland
Hannah Friedrich

Girls
Girls

Overall
Place

97
105
123
124

(140)

(155)

Team - Bismarck Henning Rossville Alvin
Team Score (places):597

1603
1604
1602
1600
1605
1601

O Ul WN PP

Lexi Darby
Laura Loos
Sierra Bryant
Morgan Bilstad
Annie Nelson
Madison Bilstad

Team - Judah Christian School
Team Score (places):606

1594
1593
1599
1598
1596
1595
1597

~No o wWDN R

Tory Clevenger
Jenna Barnhart
Sue Sofranko
Natalie Pait
Katie Limentato
Marina Deatley
Chelda Okeke

Team - Oakwood High School
Team Score (places):638

1576
1577
1578
1575
1574
1572
1573

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Carlee Richardson
Carlie Thompson
Aubrey Wells
Amber Kirby

Katie Fritz

Skyler Brewer
Camilla Grampa

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

57
126
134
135
145

(149)

111
116
118
120
141

(148)

(156)

87
129
133
142
147

(150)
(151)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:44.69

161
266
389
513

(653)

(808)

22:22.63
22:37.41
23:50.08
23:51.10
25:04.21
28:52.44

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 23:50.76

57
183
317
452
597

(746)

20:49.35
24:01.13
24:22.68
24:33.28
25:27.35
26:23.06

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 23:31.73

111
227
345
465
606
(754)
(910)

22:56.34
23:02.61
23:05.43
23:24.52
25:09.75
25:53.36
29:16.02

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 24:19.18

87
216
349
491
638

(788)
(939)

22:06.63
24:05.31
24:20.73
25:24.14
25:39.08
26:42.88
26:44.13

43:24.85
1:06:02.26
1:29:52.34
1.53:43.44
2:18:47.65
2:47:40.09

20:49.35
44:50.48
1:09:13.16
1:33:46.44
1:59:13.79
2:25:36.85

22:56.34

45:58.95
1:09:04.38
1:32:28.90
1:57:38.65
2:23:32.01
2:52:48.03

22:06.63

46:11.94
1:10:32.67
1:35:56.81
2:01:35.89
2:28:18.77
2:55:02.90

Time
Back

1:20.41
1:35.19
2:47.86
2:48.88
4:01.99
7:50.22

0:00.00
3:11.78
3:33.33
3:43.93
4:38.00
5:33.71

0:00.00
0:06.27
0:09.09
0:28.18
2:13.41
2:57.02
6:19.68

0:00.00
1:58.68
2:14.10
3:17.51
3:32.45
4:36.25
4:37.50

09/22/2018 10:23:13



Race Date
September 22, 2018

Bib No Name

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls

Overall
Place

Team - Arthur Lovington/ Atwood-Hammond

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1650 Makenna Green

Team - Chrisman High School

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1663 Milee Devore

Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1536 Sydney Lorton
2 1539 Jaelyn Robertson
3 1534 Madison Blaine

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):Inc.

1549 Katelyn Robbins
1546 Carrie Balzer
1548 Larissa Neisen
1547 Emma Brinkman

A WwWDN B

Team - Sullivan high School
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1652 Katherine Kite

2 1653 Adalee Nichols
3 1655 Lexi Swaim

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o o1 o1

o o1 o

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:17.15 21:17.15

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

23:25.54 23:25.54

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:34.95  21:34.95
23:07.43  44:42.38
24:16.75 1:08:59.13
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:04.84 18:04.84
19:56.37 38:01.21
20:22.95 58:24.16

27:51.10 1:26:15.26

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
20:15.47  20:15.47

21:57.42 42:12.89
23:07.81 1:05:20.70

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.00

0:00.00

0:00.00
1:32.48
2:41.80

0:00.00
1:51.53
2:18.11
9:46.26

0:00.00
1:41.95
2:52.34

09/22/2018 10:23:13



